Felikan ©

Brother HL-4150

TN-325BK / TN-325C / TN-325M / TN-325Y

Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow
Gr.1243

Product Specifications Pelikan Supplies

« Technical properties equivalent to the OEM
« Lower print costs per page than the OEM

« Branded product with guarantee

« OEM does not have a chip

« Black +60% vs TN-320bk

« Color +130% vs TN-320cmy

« Remanufactured cartridge

Printer Information

Technology: Laser

CPU speed / Memory: 400 MHz /128 MB
Performance (ppm): 24 A4 color
Resolution (dpi): 2400x600

Use: Workgroup printer
Intro to Market: November 2010
Price in € (excl. VAT): Ca.€530.-
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Colour

Article-No.

Classification No.

Replaces OEM-Reference

Compatibility

Page Yield

Content

EAN-Code

Content per sales unit

Measurement of carton

Weight per Sales unit

Volume of carton

Content per pallet

Weight per pallet

Pallet height

Volume of pallet

Black

4213648

1243b

TN-325BK

Cyan

4213655

1243c

TN-325C

Jelikan

Magenta

4213662

1243m

TN-325M

Yellow

4213679

1243y

TN-325Y

Brother DCP-9055 CDN, 9270 CDN, HL-4140 CN, 4150 CDN, 4570 CDW, 4570 CDWT,
MFC-9460 CDN, 9465 CDN, 9970 CDW

4000*

15 gr

4018474213648

1cartridge

356x132x179 mm

740 gr.

8.41dm3

140 units

123 kg

1500 mm

1440 dm?

3500*

100 gr

4018474213655

1cartridge

356x132x179 mm

730 gr.

8.41dm3

140 units

122 kg

1500 mm

1440 dm?

3500*

100 gr

4018474213662

1cartridge

356x132x179 mm

1024 gr.

8.41dm3

140 units

163 kg

1500 mm

1440 dm?

3500*

100 gr

4018474213679

1cartridge

356x132x179 mm

730 gr.

8.41dm3

140 units

122 kg

1500 mm

1440 dm?

*This page yield is achieved with continuous printing in a Brother HL-4150 laser printer, in accordance with ISO/IEC 19752 or ISO/IEC 19798. The page yield of this cartridge
may vary, depending on the printer model, the printed text and pictures and other factors.
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